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Career Growth

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.77

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.51

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: CU Boulder has a work environment that allows me to grow and develop. Respondents: 243

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.51

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1





Affinity

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.19

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1
National

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.48

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.38

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I love working for the University of Colorado Boulder. Respondents: 242

Compared to
facility average:

6





Career Growth

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.13

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.35

National
Percentile Rank



Career Growth

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.29

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.33

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I feel my job is secure at CU Boulder. Respondents: 244

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.33

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE



Career Growth

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.35

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.59

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: The orientation process used by my work area prepares new staff to be successful. Respondents: 222

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.59

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A N/A



Compliance

AGREE



Department Head

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.60

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.59



Department Head

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.44

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.50

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I am given reasons for major changes that occur in my work area. Respondents: 242

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.50

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1



Engagement

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.42

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.26

National



Engagement

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.72

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.31

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I have not seriously considered leaving CU Boulder for another job. Respondents: 239

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.31

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.41

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.36

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I would recommend employment at CU Boulder to my friends. Respondents: 241

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.36

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

1







Executive Leadership

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.43

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.59

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: Sesponsdnt:s:214

Compared to

sfacilityaverage:

%

-0.59

1

Compared to

%-/A 1

Compared to

slast survey

%1 -/A



Innovation

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.58

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.37

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.37

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.42

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.43

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement:



Innovation

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.83

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.28

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: Employees are encouraged to network across departments to problem solve. Respondents: 242

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.28

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

Previous Survey Strength Needs Attention Key Driver

ITEMS IN DEPTH
Responses to Item Statements

Report Title: Date of Survey: November, 2017Detail



Pay & Benefits

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.08

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.23

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.23

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.42

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.21

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100



Pay & Benefits

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.37

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.32

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: Compared with similar jobs in my field, I feel I am paid fairly. Respondents: 242

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.32

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.55

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.40

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: Compared with similar jobs on campus, I feel I am paid fairly. Respondents: 240

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.40

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A



Quality

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.05

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.33

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.33

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.22

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.24

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: Employees at CU Boulder collaborate well together to provide high quality work. Respondents: 241

Compared to
facility average:

6

Compared to

facility averagN/A

1

Compared to



Quality

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.98

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.29

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: My workload is reasonable. Respondents: 244

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.29

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

3.26

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.44

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: We have enough employees in my work area to do our jobs well. Respondents: 243

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.44

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.24

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.28

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I have the tools and resources needed to do my job well. Respondents: 242

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.28

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

Previous Survey Strength Needs Attention Key Driver

ITEMS IN DEPTH
Responses to Item Statements

Report Title: Date of Survey: November, 2017Detail



Quality

AGREE DISAGREE



Supervisor/Chair

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.49

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.13

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.13

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.73

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.07

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: My supervisor recognizes my accomplishments. Respondents: 244

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.07

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1





Supervisor/Chair

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.68

max: 6.00



Teamwork

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.18

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.22

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.22

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1





Teamwork

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.60

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.10

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: My team works well with other departments at this university. Respondents: 239

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.10

1

Compared to
national norm:

6

N/A

1

Compared to
last survey:

6

1

N/A

AGREE DISAGREE

% of Responses
100

50

Score:

4.64

max: 6.00

Compared to
system average:

6

1

-0.18

National
Percentile Rank

N/A

max: 100

Statement: I have opportunities to develop friendships at work. Respondents: 243

Compared to
facility average:

6

-0.18

1

facility average:

N/A
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